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COAXIAL CABLE TRISET-

SINGLE-MODE

PLUS/500 Dca LSZH A+

PATCHCORD PC-21.C/2SC-2

2m
O —
7
L

2.38 PLN 14.72 PLN

2.38 PLN 14.72 PLN
Connector type LC/UPC <-> SC/UPC
Fiber optic type 9 /125 um

. 500 m . Price for 1m when

In section .

buying a whole roll
Max. connector insertion 0.19 dB

loss

Coaxial cable

TRISET

Inner conductor

@ 1.13 mm Cu Wire

Dielectric @ 4.8 mm (physical foam)
Length 2m
Shield - Foll , AUPET - Extornal
Braid 81 % Al wire

Outer coating © 6.85 mm PVC LSZH
Coating color White

Minimal bend radius 70 mm

Impedance 75 Q

Capacity 52 pF/m

B e mery 1685 0t

Dielectric resistance 2500 MQ/km

Screening efficiency

>95dB @30 ... 1000 MHz
>85dB @1 ... 2 GHz
>75dB @2 ... 3 GHz

Shortening wave coefficient

84 %

Weight

41.4 kg/km

Main features

* low attenuation

« perfect matched

* high screening efficiency
¢ LSZH (Low Smoke Zero
Halogen) coating - means
small amount of toxic gases
emitted during combustion

* Made according to the
requirements: G.652 D

* LSZH (Low Smoke Zero
Halogen) coating - means
small amount of toxic gases
emitted during combustion
* Cable diameter : 1.9 mm

Guarantee

2 years

2 years

DELTA-OPTI Monika Matysiak / VAT:PL5251295225 / 60-713 Poznan, ul. Graniczna 10
Tel: +48 61 864 69 60 / GSM:+48 607 60 11 66 / Fax:+48 61 864 69 65 / e-mail: info@delta.poznan.pl

Monday-Friday: 8.00-19.00 / Saturday: 8.00-14.00

171


https://shopdelta.eu/coaxial-cable-triset-plus500-dca-lszh-a_l2_p17453.html
https://shopdelta.eu/coaxial-cable-triset-plus500-dca-lszh-a_l2_p17453.html
https://shopdelta.eu/coaxial-cable-triset-plus500-dca-lszh-a_l2_p17453.html
https://shopdelta.eu/coaxial-cable-triset-plus500-dca-lszh-a_l2_p17453.html
https://shopdelta.eu/single-mode-patchcord-pc-2lc2sc-2-2-m_l2_p5390.html
https://shopdelta.eu/single-mode-patchcord-pc-2lc2sc-2-2-m_l2_p5390.html
https://shopdelta.eu/single-mode-patchcord-pc-2lc2sc-2-2-m_l2_p5390.html
https://shopdelta.eu/single-mode-patchcord-pc-2lc2sc-2-2-m_l2_p5390.html
https://shopdelta.eu/coaxial-cable-triset-plus500-dca-lszh-a_l2_p17453.html
https://shopdelta.eu/single-mode-patchcord-pc-2lc2sc-2-2-m_l2_p5390.html

